
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 4-A

Start 12-9-15

7 soil 7 Finish 12-11-15
28 clay/gravel 35
7 shale 42
3 lime 45

204 shale 249
42 lime 291
24 shale 315
51 lime 366         set 40’ of  7”
57 shale 423    ran 1103.5’ of 2 ⅞ 
89 lime 512      cemented to surface
16 shale 528               102 sxs total 
7 lime 535
11 shale 546
74 lime 620
8 shale 628

22 lime 650
5 shale 655

20 lime 675
167 shale 842
31 lime 873
59 shale 932
31 lime 963
16 shale 979
8 lime 987
15 shale 1002
4 lime 1006
5 shale 1011
6 lime 1017

38 shale 1055
6 oil sand 1061 good show
2 Dk sand 1063 show
47 shale 1110 T.D.
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